
1

Where Farming 
& Technology 
Combine

8 & 9 November

FREE

Show Guide 2023
MidsMachinery
Midlands Machinery Show  
MidsMachineryShow

Organised 
by:



2

Welcome back to the ultimate hub for agricultural 
businesses to showcase their innovative products or 
services and the latest advancements in the industry, 
to those who work or have an interest in agriculture. 
Being one of the largest Midlands based agricultural 
machinery shows in the UK, this is your chance to 
connect with a diverse range of regional and national 
distributors and industry experts, all gathered in one 
convenient place – where technology and farming 
combine.

Midlands 
Machinery 
Show 2023 

This event is organised by Newark and 
Nottinghamshire Agricultural Society (NNAS) – 
a registered charity dedicated to promote, celebrate 
and champion agriculture across the Midlands region. 

Become a member of the NNAS.
Our members are vital to the lifeblood of our Society 
and by becoming a member you’ll be supporting our 
charitable objectives.

Check out the benefits of becoming a member by 
visiting: www.nottinghamshirecountyshow.com 

Please note: This event is being photographed and/
or videoed. Your image may be used in connection 
with the advertising and promotion of the Midlands 
Machinery Show. Please let a member of staff know 
if you do not wish to be photographed.



3

Contents

Venues

Welcome to MMS
The Midlands Machinery Show returns 
and with growing interest in agricultural 
sustainability, green themes will take centre 
stage at this years Show, including the NFU 
conference.

We hope you enjoy the show! Any feedback 

is welcome, please send your comments to: 

info@midlandsmachineryshow.com

Opening Times:

Wednesday 8th – 8am – 4pm 
Thursday 9th – 8am – 4pm 

George Stephenson Exhibition Hall	 15

Lady Eastwood Centre	 17

Stanley Sheldon Hall	 19

John Crocker Hall 2/3	 21, 23

Outside Stands	 25, 27

Site Layout 2023	 4, 5

Driving Experience and Features & Awards 	 6, 7

Tastes Catering Options	 8

Machinery Demos	 9,11

NFU conference 
Wednesday only



1   	George Stephenson 
Exhibition Hall

2 	 Lady Eastwood Centre 

3 	 Stanley Sheldon Hall

4 	 John Crocker Halls 2/3

5 	 Cedric Ford 
	 Please Note: NFU conference 	
	 Wednesday only

6 	 Telehandler & Wheeled 
Loader Arena

7 	 Technology 
Demonstration Arena 

8
				  

Features & Awards 
Marquee

	 HGV Driving Experience 
– Pick up Point

4

	 Outside Stands

	 Woldmarsh Vehicles

	 Sandicliffe Ltd INEOS Driving 	
	 Experience  
	 Supported by Chandlers

	 Woldmarsh Driving 
	 Experience

	 BASIS/NRoSO  
	 Points available

	 Transport & Towing Hub 

	 Health Hub 

						    
	 Apprentice Awards 
	 Please Note: Thursday only

P

Entrance
Sponsored by

Entrance
Sponsored by

P

NFU conference 
Wednesday only

A46

4

5

6

LEC Sponsored by

2

1

PO

7

3

8

Site Layout 2023

   
	 Tastes Food & DrinkPO 	 Press Office 	 Toilets 	 First Aid P 	 Parking 	 NNAS Stand



5

P

Entrance
Sponsored by

Entrance
Sponsored by

P

NFU conference 
Wednesday only

A46

4

5

6

LEC Sponsored by

2

1

PO

7

3

8



6

Driving Experience 

Driving Experience

Location Wednesday 8th & Thursday 9th 

Outside Cedric 
Ford Pavilion 

HGV Driving Experience
Diamond Driver Training will be giving visitors 
the opportunity to “have a go” driving around a 
set course.

Outside the 
Lady Eastwood 
Centre

Woldmarsh 4x4 Driving Experience 
Opportunity to ride the 4x4 course in a Ford 
Ranger Wildtrak, driven by a professional Ford 
Driver.   

Outside John 
Crockers Hall

Sandicliffe Ltd INEOS Driving Experience, 
supported by Chandlers
Opportunity to test drive INEOS Grenadier 
around the MMS 4x4 course by a member of 
the team or be driven by a professional driver 
in order to get a taste of what these off-road 
vehicles are capable of.

•	 Pre-booking. Visitors can check availability on 
the day

•	 Must have a valid driving license on their 
person.

•	 Over 21s only.



Now with eleven branches throughout East Anglia and into the 
East Midlands - why not make us your number one choice for

AGRICULTURE | CONSTRUCTION | GROUNDSCARE

To find your 
nearest branch 
scan here

For more information please contact your local Area Sales Manager 
or visit www.benburgess.co.uk

SALES | SERVICE | PARTS | HIRE

The perfect all-rounder with an unmatched combination 
of low weight, high horsepower, exceptional fuel efficiency 

and powerful hydraulic capacity!

185

7

Features & Awards Marquee 

Time Wednesday 8th & Thursday 9th 

Transport & Towing Hub

Road Safety & Load Security - LANTRA trainer Mike Sumner will lead 
four 30-minute workshops of which will include:	

10:00am Brakes, speed, and weight: Are you road legal?

11:30am Know your load: Practical tips for safe and secure loads on 
the road

1:00pm Width and escort details: Get the facts

2:30pm Be in the know with tractor licences and operators’ licences

All day

Drop-in Health Hub 
Bassetlaw Action Centre  will be here on both days of the 
show providing tailored mental health support.

Wednesday 8th only - Lincolnshire Rural Support Network 
nursing team will be offering health checks including blood 
pressure, blood sugars, and cholesterol and they will also 
have a general chat with you about your overall well-
being.

11:00am - 
Thursday 9th 
only

Apprentice Awards 
Midlands Agricultural Engineering Apprenticeship Awards 
makes its return for the 8th consecutive year, supporting 
the next generation of agricultural engineers.

Timetable may be subject to change



www.bushtyres.co.uk

Find us: George Stephenson Exhibition Hall on Stand 21

Call Ben 07801 124 521 | Pete 07748 445 555
...or find your local branch at:

Ascenso offers a wide range of agricultural 
and farm tyres, and aims to provide long
lasting tyres that are specially designed for 
a variety of farming applications and 
conditions.on Bias tyres

5   year warranty

on Farm Radial tyres
7   year warranty

8

We have a range of catering options 
open throughout both days of the show.

Tastes Mobile
Wednesday 8th	 7.30am – 4.00pm

Thursday 9th	 7.30am – 4.00pm

George Stephenson Exhibition Hall Bistro
Full English available.

Wednesday 8th	 7.30am – 4.00pm

Thursday 9th	 7.30am – 4.00pm

Lady Eastwood Centre Diner
Full English available.

Wednesday 8th	 7.00am – 4.00pm

Thursday 9th	 7.00am – 4.00pm

Tastey Bites (Crocker Halls 2/3)
Wednesday 8th	 7.30am – 4.00pm

Thursday 9th	 7.30am – 4.00pm



9

Demo Arena 1

Telehandler & Wheeled Loader Arena 6

Timetable may be subject to change

Daily 
Timings Company Demonstration

10:00am
Kramer supported Farol 
Ltd, Ripon Farm Services 
and Ben Burgess & Co Ltd

Kramer will be demonstrating a range of wheeled loaders, tele wheeled loaders and telehandlers.

10:30am Chandlers (Farm 
Equipment) Ltd On demo will be the Fendt Cargo T740 telehandler with the unique liftable cab to improve loading visibility. 

11:00am Sharmans Agricultural Ltd Sharmans Agricultural Ltd will be demonstrating the awesome capabilities of the JCB Agriculture Telehandler 
and Telescopic wheeled loader range. 

11:30am Chandlers (Farm 
Equipment) Ltd Check out the latest Massey Ferguson TH.8043 telehandler – with 8m reach and 4.3 tonnes lift capacity.

12:00pm R.C.Setchfield Ltd On demo will be the Merlo TF38.10TT with several different attachments, forks, round bale handler & bucket to 
simulate real farm activities

12:30pm
Kramer supported Farol 
Ltd, Ripon Farm Services 
and Ben Burgess & Co Ltd

Kramer will be demonstrating a range of wheeled loaders, tele wheeled loaders and telehandlers.

1:00pm Chandlers (Farm 
Equipment) Ltd On demo will be the Fendt Cargo T740 telehandler with the unique liftable cab to improve loading visibility. 

1:30pm Sharmans Agricultural Ltd Sharmans Agricultural Ltd will be demonstrating the awesome capabilities of the JCB Agriculture Telehandler 
and Telescopic wheeled loader range. 

2:00pm Chandlers (Farm 
Equipment) Ltd Check out the latest Massey Ferguson TH.8043 telehandler – with 8m reach and 4.3 tonnes lift capacity.

2:30pm R.C.Setchfield Ltd On demo will be the Merlo TF38.10TT with several different attachments, forks, round bale handler & bucket to 
simulate real farm activities

This arena features the latest telehandler and wheeled loaders on the market including electric and 
diesel versions. Each demonstration will feature lifting, handling and manoeuvrability of the machines 
to simulate most types of farm activities. 



KEVIN KIRBY LIMITED

Telephone: 01733 219880
Mobile: 07860 542578
Email: info@kevinkirby.com
Web: www.kevinkirby.com

Used Combine Harvester 
Sales & Hire
• local dealer service
• fully maintained 
 - no hidden charges
• trade-ins welcome
• option to purchase
• competitive rates
•	tax	efficent

come& see uson standOS M8

10



11

Demo Arena 2

Technology Demonstration Arena7

Timetable may be subject to change

Daily 
Timings Company Product

10:00am Nottingham Trent 
University  Sprayer Calibration

10:30am Kuhn Farm Machinery Kuhn Striger Strip Till Cultivator

11:00am Richard Western Ltd Safe Lock Bale Clamping System

11:30am Ryetec Industrial 
Engineering Ltd

4metre ALD Toolbar & Rear 
Packer

12:00pm Russells NH T7 Series & Horizon Drill

Featuring new products and technology to help improve farming efficiency

Daily 
Timings Company Product

12:30pm Nottingham Trent 
University  Sprayer Calibration

1:00pm Kuhn Farm Machinery Kuhn Striger Strip Till Cultivator

1:30pm Richard Western Ltd Safe Lock Bale Clamping System

2:00pm Ryetec Industrial 
Engineering Ltd

4metre ALD Toolbar & Rear 
Packer

2:30pm Russells NH T7 Series & Horizon Drill



Free, VIP admission to our 
three showcase events

PLUS enjoy the private 
members area at our shows

Keep up to date with the 
latest guidance

Education & grant support 
for the young rural community

Attend Agri social events 
with like-minded people

Become a Member  
today and enjoy a  
host of benefits
Whether you’re an industry professional,  
a rural family or a young farmer eager to 
sow the seeds of your future, we welcome 
you to embrace the future of farming 
together with us.

Join us and become a member for 2024.
nottinghamshirecountyshow.com/membership

Proud organisers of:

Call: 01636 705796  
Email: show@newarkshowground.com 

For more  
information 
scan here:

12



Free, VIP admission to our 
three showcase events

PLUS enjoy the private 
members area at our shows

Keep up to date with the 
latest guidance

Education & grant support 
for the young rural community

Attend Agri social events 
with like-minded people

Become a Member  
today and enjoy a  
host of benefits
Whether you’re an industry professional,  
a rural family or a young farmer eager to 
sow the seeds of your future, we welcome 
you to embrace the future of farming 
together with us.

Join us and become a member for 2024.
nottinghamshirecountyshow.com/membership

Proud organisers of:

Call: 01636 705796  
Email: show@newarkshowground.com 

For more  
information 
scan here:

13



14

28 29 30 31 32

2120191613
12

11

910 8 4 3 12

1514 17 18

2324252627

Tastes
Food & Drink

NRoSO/BASIS 
Points Registration 

22

567

George Stephenson Exhibition Hall



15

28 29 30 31 32

2120191613
12

11

910 8 4 3 12

1514 17 18

2324252627

Tastes
Food & Drink

NRoSO/BASIS 
Points Registration 

22

567

Trading name and stand number GSEH

Brown&Co
www.brown-co.com 1

Guttridge Ltd
www.guttridge.com 2

Lincolnshire Machinery Ring Ltd  
www.lmr.org.uk 3

Slanetrac Engineering Ltd     
www.slanetrac.ie 4

LoSi Ltd
www.losiuk.co.uk 5

Combine Parts Ltd 6

Flach & Le-Roy Ltd
www.flr-cropdrying.com 7

Fentons of Bourne
www.fentonsofbourne.co.uk 8

Spaldings
www.spaldings.co.uk 9

Arcusin UK Ltd
www.arcusin.co.uk 10

Russells
www.russells.uk.com 11,12

Standen Ltd 
www.standen.co.uk 13

Taylor Attachments  
www.taylorattachments.co.uk 14

Griff UK 
www.griff-uk.com 15

Witham Group
www.withamgroup.co.uk 16

Timmins Engineering & Construction 
Ltd
www.timminsengineering.co.uk

17

Wilkin Chapman Solicitors      
www.wilkinchapman.co.uk 18

Master Farm Services (GB) Ltd
www.masterfarm.co.uk 19

R C Setchfield Ltd
www.setchfield.co.uk 20

BA Bush and Son / Ascenso Tyres
www.bushtyres.co.uk 21

AF Group
www.af.farm 22

National Farmers’ Union
www.nfuonline.com 23

Tong Engineering Ltd
www.tongengineering.com 24

NY Tractor Parts 
www.nytractorparts.co.uk 25

Beltec Market Rasen Ltd
www.beltec.co.uk 26

Pan Anglia Ltd
www.pananglia.com 27

Business Finance Brokers Ltd
www.businessfinancebrokers.co.uk 28

McArthur Agriculture & BDC Systems   
www.mcarthuragriculture.co.uk 29

Sukup Europe Ltd
www.sukup-eu.com 30

KRM Ltd 
www.krm-ltd.co.uk 31

Acres Insurance Brokers
www.acresinsurance.co.uk 32



16

28 27 26 25 24 23

222120

1516
14 13 12

2
1110

5

9

6
7

1

8

18

17

Tastes
Food & Drink

Press O�cePO

19

4

PO
3

Lady Eastwood Centre LEC Sponsored by



17

Trading name and stand number LEC

Flails Direct Ltd
www.flailsdirect.co.uk 1

Woldmarsh Producers Ltd
www.woldmarsh.com 2

Rural Training Links 3

Bourgault Tillage Tools UK Ltd
www.bttuk.com 4

CoLa Training Services
www.colatraining.org.uk 5

R S Hall Engineering Ltd     
www.hallwebs.co.uk 6

AB Components Ltd
www.abcomponents.org 7

Perry Equipment
www.perryequipment.co.uk 8

RNT Tanks & Silos Ltd
www.rnttanks.com 9

Sprayer Spares 
www.sprayersspares.co.uk 10

K & J Engineering Contracts Ltd
www.kjengineering.com 11

Drayton Welding  
www.draytonwelding.co.uk 12

Agrimech
www.agrimech.co.uk 13

Agrovista UK Ltd  
www.agrovista.co.uk 14

Thornton 4x4 Breakers 
www.thorntonbreakers.co.uk 15

Altek International Ltd
www.altekinternational.com 16

Danagri-3S Ltd
www.danagri-3s.com 17

Calladines Surfacing 
www.calladines.co.uk 18

Tryac Ltd
www.tryac.co.uk 19

OMEX Agriculture
www.omex.com 20

AELS Group  
www.aelsbearings.com                           
& www.ledaels.co.uk

21

Martin Lishman Ltd     
www.martinlishman.com 22

Mitchell-Rowlands
www.drainjetter.co.uk 23

Openfield Agriculture Ltd
www.openfield.co.uk 24

Hugh Crane Cleaning Equipment Ltd
www.hughcrane.co.uk 25

Forestry Commission   
www.gov.uk/guidance/tree-planting-
and-woodland-creation-overview 

26

Griffith Elder & Co Ltd
www.griffith-elder.com 27

Hydrokit UK Ltd
www.hydrokit.com/en 28

28 27 26 25 24 23

222120

1516
14 13 12

2
1110

5

9

6
7

1

8

18

17

Tastes
Food & Drink

Press O�cePO

19

4

PO
3

Book in for Ford 
Wildtrak driving 
experience on the 
Woldmarsh stand.



18

12

13
10

15
1298

16

1817 19 20 21

22

357 46

2311

14

Stanley Sheldon Hall



19

Trading name and stand number SSH

Bristows Multi Tooth Tiller Roll 
www.tillerroll.co.uk 1

Merit Ag Check 
www.agcheck.meritcheck.co.uk 2

Husarya, Stone Picker 
www.usarya.com/en 3

Burnett & Hillman  
www.burnettandhillman.co.uk  4

CSX
www.csxcarbon.com 5

Hustler Equipment UK Ltd
www.hustlerequipment.com 6

Briggs Irrigation 
www.briggsirrigation.co.uk 7

Thomas Bell & Sons Ltd Fertiliser 
Importers 
www.thomas-bell.co.uk 

8

Typhoon Crop Drying & Storage 
Equipment 
www.pellcroft.com 

9

David Harrison Handling Solutions Ltd 
www.davidharrisons.com 10

Lincs Solar Solutions 
www.dwellselectrical.co.uk 11

Rix K9 
www.rix.co.uk 12

CYO Seeds (Midlands) Ltd 
www.cyoseeds.com 13

Applied Protection Guards LTD 
www.appliedprotectionguards.co.uk 14

DSV UK 
www.dsv-uk.co.uk 15

JSE Systems 
www.jseco.co.uk  16

Vantage ASC 
www.vantage-ag.uk 17

Phillips Pressure Washers
www.phillipspressurewashers.co.uk 18

A1installations 
www.a1installations.co.uk 19

Allweigh Scales Ltd
allweighscales.co.uk 20

Yara UK 
www.yara.co.uk 21

Farmers Tyre  
ww.farmerstyre.co.uk 22

Lighthouse (UK) Ltd   
www.lighthouse.uk.com 23



20

John Crocker Hall 2

171819202122232425

16
8

10 1211 1413 15

125 346
to JCH 3

Tastes
Food & Drink

7

9



21

Trading name and stand number JCH 2

RF Lincs & CTS  -  Two-way Radio 
Systems       
www.cts-communications.co.uk 

1

AS Buildings Ltd
www.asbuildings.co.uk 2

Payne Crop Nutrition      
www.paynecropnutrition.co.uk 3

Nitrasol      
www.nitrasol.co.uk 4

Credo Capital Finance Ltd   
www.credoassetfinance.com 5

Sum-it Computer Systems Ltd
www.sum-it.co.uk 6

MJP Supplies
www.mjpsupplies.co.uk 7

Emgro Buying Group     8

Landmark Systems Ltd
www.landmarksystems.co.uk 9

Bridgewater Construction (UK) Ltd
www.bridgewater-construction.co.uk 10

Calders & Grandidge (Boston) Ltd   
www.caldersandgrandidge.com 11

Poacher Block
www.poacherblock.co.uk 12

Mastenbroek Ltd
www.mastenbroek.com 13

MGB Supplies Ltd 
www.mgbsupplies.co.uk 14

Ilex Envirosciences Ltd
www.ilex-envirosciences.com 15

Market To Market Tools      16

G & A  Crop Nutrition Ltd    
www.gacropnutrition.co.uk  17

Brackenhurst, Nottingham Trent 
University   
www.ntu.ac.uk

18

Billericay Farm Services Ltd  
www.bfs.uk.com 19

Allube Ltd
www.allube.co.uk 20

Clifton Rubber
www.cliftonrubber.co.uk 21

IG Agro     
www.igagro.co.uk 22

Agrii 
www.agrii.co.uk 23

Profencer      
www.profencer.co.uk 24

Emmerson Doors Ltd
www.emmerson-doors.co.uk 25

To book an INEOS 
driving experience, 
please head to the 
Sandicliffe stand 
outside.



22

John Crocker Hall 3

292826 27252423

10

234568 1

1716151211
14

20

13

18192122

to JCH 2

Tastes
Food & Drink

79

Showbags 
sponsored by 



23

Trading name and stand 
number JCH 3

Pace Mechanical Handling Ltd
www.robotpalletizing.co.uk 1

JMT Engineering (Ladbroke) Ltd 
www.jmtcombinehire.co.uk 2

Browns of Wem Ltd 
www.brownsofwem.com 3

Fenland Mobile Services 4

B H Leake & Sons Ltd 
www.bhleakerubber.co.uk 5

Farmplan 
www.farmplan.co.uk 6

Foundations & Buildings Ltd 
www.fablimited.co.uk 7

Severn Trent 
www.stwater.co.uk/aboutus/
environment/biosolids-recycling 

8

Allswage UK 
www.allswageuk.co.uk 9,10

Hargrave Agriculture 
www.hargraveagri.co.uk 11

Agricultural Supply Services 
www.agrisupplyservices.co.uk 12

Hi-Pro Performance Tuning Ltd
www.hiprotuning.co.uk 13

Hydraulic Hose Crimpers 
www.hydraulichosecrimpers.co.uk 14

Grainseed 
www.grainseed.co.uk 15

Grantham Electrical 
www.granthamelectrical.co.uk 16

Midland Farmer, Anglia Farmer & 
Essential Farm Machinery  
www.midlandfarmer.co.uk/about

17

David Musson Fencing 
www.davidmussonfencing.com 18

Lincolnshire Drainage Co Ltd 
www.lincolnshiredrainage.co.uk 19

Trackit247 Ltd 
www.trackit247.com 20

Dazzled Lighting Ltd 
www.dazzledlighting.co.uk 21

Aussie Clobber 
facebook.com/aussieclobber 22

Sencrop 
sencrop.com/uk 23

Rural Payments Agency 
www.gov.uk/rpa 24

Farmers Weekly 
www.fwi.co.uk 25

UK Farm Gates 
www.ukfarmgates.co.uk 26

Terrafarmer Agriculture 
www.terrafarmer.co.uk 27

Farmplus Constructions Ltd 
www.farmplus.co.uk 28

Wrights Farming Register 
www.wrightsregiter.com 29



24

George Stephenson
Exhibition Hall

Lady
Eastwood

Centre

N1

J5

J4

J3

J2

J1
J10

J8

J7

J6I5

I4

I3

I1H1

H5 I6

N2N3O1G5P1P2P3

D6

D5

D4

D3

D2

M
arquee (M

Q
)

D1

B2
A1 A2 A3 A4 A5

B3

B1

E1

Telehandler & Wheeled 
Loaded Arena

F1 G1

P4

P

More
Stands

Technology  
Demonstration 

Arena

Blue Gate Entrance

P5

I2a

O2

Tastes
Food & Drink

First
Aid

I2

Woldmarsh 
Driving Experience

PO

Press
O�ce

PO

Outside Stands (1 of 2) Entrance� 
sponsored by



25

Trading name and stand number OS

JRH Water Management 
jrhwatermanagement.co.uk A1
Chandlers (MF) Ltd 
www.chandlers.co.uk A2
Knight Farm Machinery Ltd 
www.knight-ltd.com A3
D&S Factors Ltd 
www.dsf.co A4
Chandlers (FV) Ltd 
www.chandlers.co.uk A5
Lucas G 
www.lucasg.com B1
Sharmans Agricultural Ltd 
www.sharmans-agri.co.uk  B2, B3
Agriweld 
www.agriweld.co.uk D1

Lemken UK Ltd 
www.lemken.com/en D2

Outland 
outlandgroupltd.com D3

Landquip Ltd
www.landquip.co.uk D4

Welbourn Machinery Ltd 
www.welmacuk.co.uk D5

Javelin Irrigation Systems Limited
www.javelinirrigation.co.uk D6

CLAAS Eastern 
www.claas-eastern.co.uk E1

AG Machinery 
www.agmachinery.co.uk F1

Harrison Tractors Ltd  
www.harrisontractors.co.uk   G1

Tanks-UK 
www.tanks-uk.com G5

RH Claydon Ltd  
www.rhc.co.uk H1

Farmstar Ltd 
www.farmstar.co.uk H5

Campey Agriculture 
www.campeyagriculture.com I1

Cefetra Ltd 
www.cefetra.co.uk I2

Fowler & Gilbert Ltd    
www.flgb.co.uk  I2a

Catley Engineering 
www.catleyengineering.co.uk I3,14

Jones Engineering Manufacturing Ltd
www.jonesengineering.co.uk I5

RSL Engineering Ltd 
www.rslengineering.co.uk I6

Agriscope Ltd 
www.agriscope.co.uk J1

Farol Ltd 
www.farol.co.uk J2

J H & W Skinns 
www.skinns.co.uk J3

S T Gowan 
www.stgowan.co.uk J4

Sands Agricultural Machinery Ltd 
www.samsprayers.co.uk J5

Househam Sprayers Ltd 
www.househamsprayers.com J6

GT Agricultural Engineering  
www.gtae.co.uk J7

Grange Machinery 
www.grangemachinery.co.uk J8

Burdens Group Ltd 
www.burdensgroup.com J10

Enduramaxx    
www.enduramaxx.co.uk N1

Cousins Of Emneth Ltd 
www.cousinsofemneth.co.uk N2

Cherry Products Ltd 
www.cherryproducts.co.uk N3

Graham Heath Construction 
www.gh-construction.co.uk O1

Compact Loaders UK 
www.compactloaders.co.uk O2

Ibbetts Unimog 
www.ibbetts-unimog.co.uk P1

Scott Trailers Ltd 
www.scott-trailers.co.uk P2

R.E. Buildings Ltd 
www.rebuildings.co.uk P3

Terrington Machinery Ltd (Einbock) 
www.terrington-machinery.co.uk P4

Diamond Driver HGV Training 
www.diamondddrivertraining.co.uk P5

The London Pie And Mash Company 
Ltd 
www.pieandmash.rocks
Waltons Café Express

Nomad Coffee Trucks

For stands in 
the Marquee, 
please see 
page 27.



26

L8
L9

M8

Stanley SheldonHall

Joe Hallam

John CrockerHall 3

L1

K3

L5

L6
M7

M6

M5

M4

M3

K0

K1

P

White Gate Entrance

More
Stands

More
Stands

Tastes
Food & Drink

L4

L2

L3

Woldmarsh 
Vehicles

Sandicli�e Ltd INEOS 
Driving Experience
Supported by Chandlers

Lady
Eastwood

Centre

John CrockerHall 2

L8

K2

L7

M2
M1

L10

Outside Stands (2 of 2) Entrance� 
sponsored by



27

Trading name and stand number OS2

Ripon Farm Services 
www.riponfarmservices.com K0

Woldmarsh Producers  
www.woldmarsh.com  K1

Ryetec Industrial Equipment Ltd  
www.ryetec.co.uk K2

Ben Burgess & Co. Ltd  
www.benburgess.co.uk K3

Terry Johnson Ltd   
www.terryjohnsonltd.co.uk L1

DMJ Drainage Ltd   
www.dmjdrainage.co.uk L2

B&B Tractors  
www.bandbtractors.co.uk L3

Bateson Trailers Ltd   
www.bateson-trailers.co.uk L4

Richard Western Ltd   
www.richardwestern.com L5

Fogmaker UK & Ireland   
www.fogmaker.uk L6

Sandicliffe INEOS Grenadier   
www.sandicliffe.co.uk/ineos L7

Abiljo Excavator Services Ltd   
www.abiljoattachments.com L8

Rex Nordic UK Ltd   
www.rexnordic.com/uk L9

Can-Am Off Road   
www.158performance.co.uk L10

RMV Machinery Sales   
www.rmvltd.co.uk M1

TWB Engineering Ltd   
www.twbmachinery.co.uk M2

Peacock & Binnington   
www.peacock.co.uk M3

Graham Edwards Trailers Ltd   
www.edwards-trailers.co.uk M4

Mzuri Ltd   
www.mzuri.eu M5

Lazer Lamps   
www.lazerlamps.com M6

Fentech Agri Ltd   
www.fentechagri.com M7

Kevin Kirby Ltd    
www.kevinkirby.com M8

Trading name and stand number MQ

National Association of Agricultural 
Contractors    
www.naac.co.uk 

MQ

My Green Home  
www.mygreenhomeuk.com/ MQ

Actisweep  
actisweep.fr/en MQ

Alvan Blanch  
www.alvanblanchgroup.com MQ

H.L. Hutchinsons Limited   
www.hutchinsons.co.uk MQ

Lincs & Notts Air Ambulance  
www.ambucopter.org.uk MQ

Bassetlaw Action Centre Focus on 
Farmers  
www.healthandcarenotts.co.uk/focus-
on-farmers 

MQ

Lincolnshire Rural Support Network  
www.lrsn.co.uk MQ

Robinson Contract Services   
www.robinsoncontractservices.co.uk MQ

Maschio Gaspardo UK    
www.maschiogaspardo.com MQ



28

Call +44 (0)1260 224568 or visit www.campeyagriculture.com

Grassland weeding, levelling and harrowing in one pass plus 
it can also be used in combination with an overseeder.

Tried and tested technology, grass seed is delivered precisely 
with 2 sharp discs that cut a V-shaped slit in the ground. 

The Imants spaders achieve a higher efficiency and a higher 
yield per acre with less passes for all soil types.

Trustworthy, Effective,  
Reliable, High Work Rate,  
Agricultural Machinery  
We’re official distributors of leading industry manufacturers

AGRICULTURE

 

KEEP THE B******S OUT! 
Poacher Block allows tractors and sprayer 

field access but prevents 4X4s, cars and 
wagons. Stop fly tippers and poachers. 

£525/Block including delivery or 5 for £2,250 
www.poacherblock.co.uk 

For all enquiries, please email/call 
john@longwitton.com or 07850 488308 



29

Index Page No.

AS Buildings Ltd  21

A1installations  19

AB Components Ltd  17

Abiljo Excavator Services Ltd  27

Acres Insurance Brokers  15

Actisweep 27

AELS Group  17

AF Group  15

AG Machinery 25

Agricultural Supply Services  23

Agrii  21

Agrimech  17

Agriscope Ltd  25

Agriweld  25

Agrovista UK Ltd  17

Allswage UK  23

Allube Ltd  21

Allweigh Scales Ltd 19

Alvan Blanch 27

Altek International Ltd  17

Applied Protection Guards LTD  19

Arcusin UK Ltd  15

Aussie Clobber  23

BA Bush and Son / Ascenso Tyres 15

B H Leake & Sons Ltd  23

B&B Tractors  27

Bassetlaw Action Centre Focus on Farmers  27

Bateson Trailers Ltd  25

Beltec Market Rasen Ltd  15

Ben Burgess & Co. Ltd  25

Billericay Farm Services Ltd  21

Bourgault Tillage Tools (BTT) UK Ltd  17

Brackenhurst, Nottingham Trent University  21

Bridgewater Construction  21

Briggs Irrigation  19

Bristows Multi Tooth Tiller Roll  19

Brown&Co 15

Browns Of Wem  23

Burdens Group Ltd  25

Burnett & Hillman  19

Business Finance Brokers Ltd  15

Calders & Grandidge (Boston) Ltd  21

Calladines Surfacing 17

Campey Agriculture  25

Can-Am offroad 25

Catley Engineering  25

Cefetra Ltd 25

Chandlers (FV) Ltd  25

Chandlers (MF) Ltd 25

Cherry Products Ltd  25

CLAAS Eastern  25

Clifton Rubber  21

CoLa Training Services Ltd 17

Combine Parts Ltd  15

Compact Loaders UK 27

Cousins Of Emneth Ltd  25

Credo Capital Finance Ltd 21

CSX 19

CYO Seeds (Midlands) Ltd 19

D&S Factors Ltd  25

Danagri-3S Ltd  17

David Harrison Handling Solutions Ltd 19

David Musson Fencing  23

Dazzled Lighting Ltd 23

Diamond Driver HGV Training  25

DMJ Drainage Ltd  27

Drayton Welding 17

DSV UK  19

Emgro Buying Group  21

Emmerson Doors Ltd  21

Enduramaxx  25

Farmers Tyre  19

Farmers Weekly  23

Farmplan  23

Farmplus Constructions Ltd  23

Farmstar Ltd  25

Farol Ltd 25

Fenland Mobile Service  23

Fentech Agri Ltd  25

Fentons Of Bourne  15

Flach & Le-Roy Ltd  15

Flails Direct Ltd  17

Fogmaker UK & Ireland  27

Forestry Commission  17

Foundations & Buildings Ltd. 23

Fowler & Gilbert Ltd 25

G & A  Crop Nutrition Ltd    21

Graham Edwards Trailers Ltd  25

Graham Heath Construction  25

Grainseed  23

Grange Machinery  25

Grantham Electrical  23

Griff UK  15

Griffith Elder & Co Ltd  17

GT Agricultural Engineering 25

Guttridge Ltd  15

Hargrave Agriculture  23

Harrison Tractors 25

Hi-Pro Performance Tuning Ltd  23

H.L. Hutchinsons Limited 27

Househam Sprayers Ltd  25

Hugh Crane Cleaning Equipment Ltd  17

Husarya, Stone Picker  19

Hustler Equipment UK Ltd  19

Hydraulic Hose Crimpers  23

Hydrokit UK Ltd  17

Ibbetts Unimog  25



30

IG Agro  21

Ilex Envirosciences  21

Javelin Irrigation Systems Limited  25

J H & W Skinns 17

JMT Engineering (Ladbroke) Ltd  19

Jones Engineering Manufacturing Ltd  25

JRH Water Management  25

JSE Systems  19

K & J Engineering Contracts Ltd  17

Kevin Kirby Ltd  27

Knight Farm Machinery Ltd  25

KRM Ltd  15

Landmark Systems Ltd  21

Landquip Ltd  25

Lazer Lamps 25

Lemken UK Ltd  25

Lighthouse (UK) Ltd  19

Lincolnshire Drainage Co Ltd  23

Lincolnshire Machinery Ring Ltd  15

Lincolnshire Rural Support Network  25

Lincs Solar Solutions  19

Lincs & Notts Air Ambulance 27

LoSi Ltd  15

Lucas G  25

Market To Market Tools  21

Martin Lishman Ltd  17

Maschio Gaspardo UK 27

Mastenbroek Ltd  21

Master Farm Services (GB) Ltd  15

McArthur Agriculture & BDC Systems  15

Merit Ag Check  19

MGB Supplies LTD  21

Midland Farmer, Anglia Farmer & Essential Farm 
Machinery 

23

Mitchell-Rowlands  17

MJP Supplies  21

My Green Home 27

Mzuri Ltd  25

National Farmers' Union  15

National Association of Agricultural Contractors   27

Nitrasol  21

Nomad Coffee Trucks  27

NY Tractor Parts  15

OMEX Agriculture  17

Openfield Agriculture Ltd  17

Outland  25

Pace Mechanical Handling Ltd  23

Pan Anglia Ltd  15

Payne Crop Nutrition  21

Peacock & Binnington 25

Perry Equipment  17

Phillips Pressure Washers  19

Poacher Block  21

Profencer  21

R C Setchfield Ltd  15

Rex Nordic UK Ltd 27

R S Hall Engineering Ltd  17

R.E. Buildings Ltd  25

RF Lincs & CTS  -  Two-way Radio Systems  21

RH Claydon Ltd  25

Richard Western Ltd  27

Ripon Farm Services  29

Rix K9  19

RMV Machinery Sales  25

RNT Tanks And Silos Ltd  17

Robinson Contract Services 27

RSL Engineering Ltd  25

Rural Payments Agency  23

Rural Training Links  17

Russells  15

Ryetec Industrial Equipment Ltd  25

S T Gowan  25

Sandicliffe INEOS Grenadier  25

Sands Agricultural Machinery Ltd  25

Scott Trailers Ltd  25

Sencrop  23

Severn Trent  23

Sharmans Agricultural Ltd  25

Slanetrac Engineering Ltd  15

Spaldings  15

Sprayer Spares Ltd  17

Standen Ltd  15

Sukup Europe  15

Sum-it Computer Systems Ltd.  21

Tanks-UK  25

Taylor Attachments  15

Terrafarmer Agriculture  23

Terrington Machinery Ltd (Einbock)  27

Terry Johnson Ltd  27

The London Pie And Mash Company Ltd  27

Thomas Bell & Sons Ltd Fertiliser Importers  19

Thornton 4x4 Breakers  17

Timmins Engineering & Construction Ltd  15

Tong Engineering Ltd  15

Trackit247 Ltd  23

Tryac Ltd  17

TWB Engineering Ltd  27

Typhoon Crop Drying & Storage Equipment  19

UK Farm Gates  27

Vantage ASC  19

Waltons Café Express  27

Welbourn Machinery Ltd  25

Wilkin Chapman Solicitors  15

Witham Group  15

Woldmarsh Producers Ltd  17

Wrights Farming Register  23

Yara UK  19



SUPPORTING  
YOUR BUSINESS
•  Largest range of hydraulic hose assembly equipment in the UK
•  Mobile workshop conversions and bespoke trailers
•  Spare parts carried in stock
•  Technical helpline
•  Field based service engineers

 •  Established in 1983

SUPPORT    SUPPLY    SERVICE

allswageuk.co.uk
43 - 49 Roebuck Street

West Bromwich
B70 6RB

Phone: 0121 553 5048
sales@allswageuk.co.uk

allswageuk.co.uk

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

Allswage A5 Flyer (003) Supporting your business copy.pdf   1   19/09/2023   14:53:08

31



32

See you next year 

20th & 21st November 2024
Dates for our other shows: 

Nottinghamshire County Show:  
11th May 2024
The Newark Vintage Tractor & Heritage Show: 
9th & 10th November 2024

With thanks to 
our sponsors

Tag your pictures of the show #MMS2023

w.	 midlandsmachineryshow.com   e. info@midlandsmachineryshow.com   t. 01636 705 796

Newark Showground, 
Newark-on-Trent, 
Nottinghamshire, NG24 2NY

MidsMachinery
Midlands Machinery Show  
MidsMachineryShow

 

RMV Services


